
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	THE	BIN	2024-07-01	to	2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $178.06
2024-07-13 DKC*DIGI	KEY	CORP txn_K9H7EWm -$46.12 $131.94
2024-07-16 Jumper	wires	for	bin txn_nEHB2Ve -$6.25 $125.69
2024-07-16 High	temperature	sensor	for	bin txn_p5Hx4re -$5.17 $120.52
2024-07-16 RTC	for	Bin txn_OXHVprb -$2.97 $117.55
2024-07-16 Motion	sensor	for	Bin txn_PVHKVxl -$5.74 $111.81
2024-07-16 LCD's	and	boards txn_WBHQYPV -$28.30 $83.51
2024-07-16 Joysticks	for	bin txn_ZeHmQoV -$6.74 $76.77
2024-07-16 Temperature	sensor	for	bin txn_AWHnqry -$5.50 $71.27
2024-07-16 Ultrasonic	sensor	for	bin txn_EyHeG7J -$8.15 $63.12
2024-07-16 LCD	boards	for	Bin txn_yXHbk7K -$8.32 $54.80
2024-07-16 LED's	for	bin txn_5wHrYqe -$5.55 $49.25
2024-07-16 Photoresister	for	bin txn_kWHRLe8 -$6.09 $43.16
2024-07-16 Rotary	Encoders	for	Bin txn_YRH94zE -$8.56 $34.60
2024-07-16 Potentiometers	for	Bin txn_JxHLaB4 -$1.35 $33.25
2024-07-16 Esp32s	for	bin txn_xQHnZGx -$6.27 $26.98
2024-07-16 3	color	led	for	bin txn_9KH4WrP -$5.11 $21.87
2024-07-16 Shift	register	for	bin txn_gnHEdWM -$4.59 $17.28
2024-07-16 Dot	matrix's	for	BIN txn_NQHgGpK -$2.25 $15.03
2024-07-16 LED's	for	bin txn_QmHZkpw -$4.14 $10.89
2024-07-16 Humidity	sensor	for	bin txn_XGHEwd5 -$6.94 $3.95
2024-07-16 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_4dH7vJ0 $650.00 $653.95
2024-07-22 AliExpress txn_PVHKwkJ -$31.45 $622.50
2024-07-22 AliExpress txn_BZHozJd -$35.14 $587.36
2024-07-24 AliExpress txn_d7Hv84o -$314.53 $272.83

WITHDRAWN:	$555.23.	DEPOSITED:	$650.00. $272.83

YSWS	-	The	Bin	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	The	Bin's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


